CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

PLATTFORM RAMP

Art.nr : HU 0121

Beskrivning av
artikeln

Streckkod
Intro

Funktioner

Garantitid

Langd

Bredd

Hojd
Produktens vikt
Max kapacitet (kg)
Priskod

Garantiforfarande

PLATTFORM RAMP

3700461414893
For enkel lastning

Specifikationer:

- mgjlighet att ansluta rampen till plattformarna
- mojliggor séker hantering

- métt : L.1290xB.810xH.180mm

- vikt: 15 kg

2&

1 290,00 mm
810,00 mm

180,00 mm

15,00 kg

500,00 kg
Standardtariff (TN)
EASY
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